Ssd Diskler

Uriin

250GB INTENSO 3835440 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/1100/MB/s SSD

500GB KIOXIA EXCERIA PCIe M2 G2 NVMe 3D
2100/1700 LRC20Z500GG8

500GB INTENSO 3835450 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/1700MB/s SSD

1TB INTENSO MI500 3836460 5300/4500MB/s SSD

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA NVMe M.2 3D
5000/3900MB/s LSD10Z001TG8

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA HEATSINK GEN 4X4 NVMe
5000/3900MB/s (LSC11K2T04G8)

500GB KIOXIA EXCERIA NVMe M.2 3D 1700/1600
MB/sn (LRC10Z500GG8)

1TB KIOXIA EXCERIA G2 PCIe M.2 NVMe 3D
2100/1700 MB/s LRC20Z001TG8

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PLUS NVMe 3D
5000/3900MB/s LSD10Z002TG8

Marka

Intenso

Kioxia

Intenso

Intenso

Kioxia

Kioxia

Kioxia

Kioxia

Kioxia

Stok

5+

10+

5+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

39,00 USD

40,00 USD

55,00 USD

59,00 USD

80,00 USD

179,00

usb

65,00 USD

85,00 USD

150,00
usb



